
Learn to Sail 2024 
 Learn to Sail Private Sail Charters Location 
Tues, April 30 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, May 1 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, May 2 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, May 7 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, May 8 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, May 9 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, May 28 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, May 29 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, May 30 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, June 4 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, June 5 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, June 6 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, June 11 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, June 12 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, June 13 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, June 18 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, June 19 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, June 20 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, June 25 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, June 26 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, June 27 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Mon, July 1 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Tues, July 2 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, July 3 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, July 9 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, July 10 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, July 11 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, July 16 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, July 17 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, July 18 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, July 23 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, July 24 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, July 25 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
Tues, July 30 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, July 31 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, Aug 1 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    



Learn to Sail 2024 
 Learn to Sail Private Sail Charters Location 
Tues, Aug 6 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Wed, Aug 7 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
Thurs, Aug 8 10am-12pm 2pm | 4pm  Tiki Hut 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 

 


